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CM2020(SIZE)01BLACK ANODIZED, W/ BERSERKER GREEN ACCENTS, MATTE (01)

a FRAME CAAD10, SmartFormed 6069 Alloy, SPEED SAVE, BB30

b FORK CAAD10, Speed SAVE Full Carbon, 1-1/8" to 1-1/4" tapered steerer

c REAR SHOCK N/A

d RIMS Mavic Ksyrium Elite S WTS

e HUBS Mavic Ksyrium Elite S WTS

f SPOKES Mavic Ksyrium Elite S WTS

g TIRES Mavic Yksion, 700x23c, folding

h PEDALS N/A

i CRANK Cannondale Hollowgram Si, BB30, FSA Chainrings, 50/34

i CRANK OPTION N/A

l BOTTOM BRACKET FSA BB30 Bearings

j CHAIN SRAM PC-1170, 11-speed

k REAR COGS SRAM PG-1170, 11-25, 11-speed

m FRONT DERAILLEUR SRAM RED 22 Yaw, braze-on

n REAR DERAILLEUR SRAM RED 22

o SHIFTERS SRAM RED 22

p HANDLEBAR Cannondale C1 Compact

4 GRIPS Cannondale bar tape w/gel, 2.5mm

q STEM Cannondale C1, 31.8, 6 deg.

r HEADSET CAAD10, 1-1/4" lower bearing, 25mm top cap

s BRAKES SRAM RED

t BRAKE LEVERS SRAM RED

u SADDLE Fi'zi:k Arione R7 MG rail

v SEATPOST Cannondale C1, Lightweight 2014 Alloy 27.2x250mm

w SIZES 50, 52, 54, 56, 58, 60cm

x COLOR 1 Black Anodized, W/ Berserker Green Accents, Matte (01)

x COLOR 2 N/A

z EXTRAS N/A
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a FRAME CAAD10, SmartFormed 6069 Alloy, SPEED SAVE, BB30

b FORK CAAD10, Speed SAVE Full Carbon, 1-1/8" to 1-1/4" tapered steerer

c REAR SHOCK N/A

d RIMS Mavic Aksium S WTS

e HUBS Mavic Aksium S

f SPOKES Mavic Aksium S

g TIRES Mavic Aksion, 700x23c, folding

h PEDALS N/A

i CRANK FSA SL-K Light Carbon BB30, 50/34

i CRANK OPTION N/A

l BOTTOM BRACKET FSA BB30

j CHAIN Shimano Ultegra 6800, 11-speed

k REAR COGS Shimano Ultegra 6800, 11-25, 11-speed

m FRONT DERAILLEUR Shimano Ultegra 6800, braze-on

n REAR DERAILLEUR Shimano Ultegra 6800

o SHIFTERS Shimano Ultegra 6800

p HANDLEBAR Cannondale C3 Compact

4 GRIPS Cannondale Bar Tape w/Gel, 2.5mm

q STEM Cannondale C3, 31.8, 6 deg.

r HEADSET CAAD10, 1-1/4" lower bearing, 25mm top cap

s BRAKES Shimano Ultegra 6800

t BRAKE LEVERS Shimano Ultegra 6800

u SADDLE Fi'zi:k Arione CX, MG rail

v SEATPOST Cannondale C2, UD Carbon, 27.2x300mm

w SIZES 48, 50, 52, 54, 56, 58, 60, 63cm

x COLOR 1 Mariner Blue, w/ Magnesium White, 40 Blue and Race Red Accents, Gloss (01)

x COLOR 2 Black Anodized, Matte (02)

z EXTRAS N/A

CM2021(SIZE)01

CM2021(SIZE)02BLACK ANODIZED, MATTE (02)

MARINER BLUE, W/ MAGNESIUM WHITE, 40 BLUE AND RACE RED ACCENTS, GLOSS (01)
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© CANNONDALE EUROPE 06/2013     WWW.CANNONDALE.COM

CRANK
OPTION

a FRAME CAAD10, SmartFormed 6069 Alloy, SPEED SAVE, BB30

b FORK CAAD10, Speed SAVE Full Carbon, 1-1/8" to 1-1/4" tapered steerer

c REAR SHOCK N/A

d RIMS Shimano RS11

e HUBS Shimano RS11

f SPOKES Shimano RS11

g TIRES Schwalbe Lugano, 700x23c, folding

h PEDALS N/A

i CRANK FSA Gossamer Pro, BB30, 50/34 

i CRANK OPTION FSA Gossamer Pro, BB30, 50/39/30

l BOTTOM BRACKET FSA BB30

j CHAIN Shimano 105 5700, 10-speed

k REAR COGS Shimano 105 5700, 12-27, 10-speed

m FRONT DERAILLEUR Shimano 105 5700, braze-on

n REAR DERAILLEUR Shimano 105 5700

o SHIFTERS Shimano 105 5700

p HANDLEBAR Cannondale C3 Compact

4 GRIPS Cannondale Bar Tape w/Gel, 2.5mm

q STEM Cannondale C3, 31.8, 6 deg.

r HEADSET CAAD10, 1-1/4" lower bearing, 25mm top cap

s BRAKES Shimano 105 5700

t BRAKE LEVERS Shimano 105 5700

u SADDLE Prologo, Kappa EVO

v SEATPOST Cannondale C3, Alloy, 27.2x300mm

w SIZES 48, 50, 52, 54, 56, 58, 60, 63cm

x COLOR 1 Magnesium White, w/ Jet Black and Berserker Green Accents, Gloss (01)

x COLOR 2 Jet Black, w/ Charcoal Gray and Fine Silver Accents, Matte (02)

z EXTRAS N/A

COMPACT: CM2023(SIZE)03 TRIPLE: CM2304(SIZE)03

COMPACT: CM2023(SIZE)04 TRIPLE: CM2304(SIZE)04JET BLACK, W/ CHARCOAL GRAY AND FINE SILVER ACCENTS, MATTE (04)

MAGNESIUM WHITE, W/ JET BLACK AND BERSERKER GREEN ACCENTS, GLOSS (03)


